CSP-6
1FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
VIN SW
TPS 6260x
L
CI

These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device placed in conductive foam
during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PACKAGEPART OUTPUTTA PACKAGE ORDERING (2) (3) MARKINGNUMBER VOLTAGE CHIP CODE
TPS62600 1.83V TPS62600YFF G9
-40°C to 85°C YFF-6
TPS62601 1.8V TPS62601YFF GA
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com.
(2) The YFF package is available in tape and reel. Add a R suffix (TPS62600YFFR) to order quantities of 3000 parts. Add a T suffix
(TPS62600YFFT) to order quantities of 250 parts.
(3) Internal tap points are available to facilitate output voltages in 25mV increments.
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)
UNIT
Voltage at VIN, SW (2) -0.3 V to 7 V